JESIVA
Part nº
RATED
POWER PRIMARY SECONDARY TEMP Recommended
FUSE
E3010.15.1.06 1.5VA 230V 6V / 0.25A 70˚C/B Short-circuit proof
E3010.15.1.07 1.5VA 230V 7.5V / 0.20A 70˚C/B Short-circuit proof
E3010.15.1.09 1.5VA 230V 9V / 0.166A 70˚C/B Short-circuit proof
E3010.15.1.12 1.5VA 230V 12V / 0.125A 70˚C/B Short-circuit proof
E3010.15.1.15 1.5VA 230V 15V / 0.10A 70˚C/B Short-circuit proof
E3010.15.1.18 1.5VA 230V 18V / 0.083A 70˚C/B Short-circuit proof
E3010.15.1.24 1.5VA 230V 24V / 0.062A 70˚C/B Short-circuit proof
E3010.15.2.06 1.5VA 230V 2x6V / 2x0.125A 70˚C/B Short-circuit proof
E3010.15.2.07 1.5VA 230V 2x7.5V / 2x0.10A 70˚C/B Short-circuit proof
E3010.15.2.09 1.5VA 230V 2x9V / 2x0.083A 70˚C/B Short-circuit proof
E3010.15.2.12 1.5VA 230V 2x12V / 2x0.062A 70˚C/B Short-circuit proof
E3010.15.2.15 1.5VA 230V 2x15V / 2x0.050A 70˚C/B Short-circuit proof
E3010.15.2.18* 1.5VA 230V 2x18V / 2x0.042A 70˚C/B Short-circuit proof
E3010.15.2.24* 1.5VA 230V 2x24V / 2x0.031A 70˚C/B Short-circuit proof
DATA SHEET
 EI30/10.5
Encapsulated transformer
Code:
E3010.15.X.XX
Date:
Dic 2011
MAIN FEATURES:
• Unitary insulation test at 5KV
• According EN61558 European Standard (CE)
• All used materials are minimum Class B (130ºC)
• Protection index: IP00
• Weight: 75gr
• Other voltages or pin-out under request
*